
Game 
No: U13A-210

Date Feb 28, 2023

Location of Game South Courtice Arena (A)

Division U13

League Clarington Recreational Hockey 
League

Category

PLAYOFF GAME GAME OF

FINAL
SCORE

HOME
6

VISITOR
0 GAME TYPE

REGULAR SEASON

EXHIBITION

TOURNAMENT

PLAYOFF

OFFICIAL SCORER Cole Gulas

Phone #

Curfew Time
12:00 AM

V init H init Flood Between

1st & 2nd
2nd & 3rd
None

Length of Game

1st Stop10

2nd Stop10

3rd Stop12

OT S/V

HOME
Orono 1

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

1 G HUNTER JAMES

13 G JACK KNIGHT

2 JACOB BENNETT

7 JAMES BULFON

5 LOGAN BURNS

3 AUBRIE CHAMPKEN

12 BENJAMIN DUGGAN-GRANI

17 JACK KASAP

10 AUSTIN KEAN

8 OWEN LAFRANCE

4 JAMES LASHTA

11 OLIVER MCMAHON

16 DAVID POWELL

6 NOLAN STEPHENSON

9 NOLAN SYER

14 KAIN TURKEWITSCH

15 CAMERON WALTER

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

HOME PENALTIES

PER. NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

3 9 2 BC-MIN 10:08 10:08 08:08

HOME SCORING

PER. TIME G A A

1 08:58 12 5

2 02:14 10

2 00:53 15 16

3 11:16 10

3 10:57 12 10 5

3 00:39 8

HOME2
Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals

6
Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

TYLER  KNIGHT

SOREN TURKEWITSCH

PETER LASHTA

GOALIE

1

13

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

0

MINUTES 
PLAYED

16.833333333333
332
15.166666666666
666
32

VISITOR
Team 7

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

01 G

N

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

VISITOR PENALTIES

PER. NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

3 34 2 TR-MIN 08:29 08:29 06:29

VISITOR SCORING

PER. TIME G A A

VISITOR2
Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals

0
Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

GOALIE

01

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES 
PLAYED

32

32

Referee

Referee/Linesman

Linesman

Linesman 4 OFFICIAL SYSTEM

CARL CONNOLLY C2J6108

SIMEONE  BEGONJA D1J5270
Time Game
Started

7:00 PM

Ended

7:47 PM




